Activated By:_	
Date:_	

Sun Willows Men's Club 2024 APPLICATION

Sun Willows Men's Club Member Benefits

- Eligible to participate in all Men's Club Competitions, provided rules and conditions of the By-Laws are met.
- 2024 GHIN Handicap
- Eligible to participate in CWCPGA Pro-Member Series
- Eligible to participate in any WSGA or PNGA events

\$70.00 Dues Applicable to the 2024 Calendar Year

*Membership dues are non-transferable and non-refundable

Optional: Hole-In-One insurance for \$10.00. YES NO

- Applies to paid-up Men's Club members only.
- Insurance is for J.V. Gangsome and Men's Club Tournaments only.
- Must be witnessed.
- Effective time frame is January 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024.

Name (Print):	_ Date:	GHIN:	_
Street Address:	Но	ome Phone:	
City:Zip:	:	Cell Phone:	
New Member to Sun Willows (Circle Member of another club? If so which Birth Date (Required):	one and where	• •	•
Email (Required):			
Local No Signature	e:		
Check Number and Amount:		OR Cash Amount:	

Make checks payable to: Sun Willows Men's Club.